
BUS #62 AM - SHERMAN INBOUND NMHS FEEDER @ 6:40

STOP TIME LOCATION
6:19 AM

6:21 AM

6:23 AM

6:25 AM

6:29 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:36 AM

36 TABER RD

QUAKER RIDGE & ASHLEY LN + UTURN 

QUAKER RIDGE RD & TABER RD 

76 SPRING LAKE RD

44 SPRING LAKE RD

12 SPRING LAKE RD

1 SPRING LAKE RD

HS TRANSFER @ 6:35 / 6:40 AM

SHERMAN INBOUND BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

Page 1 of 4

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY 
BY UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE

AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL



BUS #03 AM - SHERMAN INBOUND NMHS FEEDER @ 6:40 & NMHS @ 7:05

STOP TIME LOCATION
6:04 AM

6:18 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:23 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:31 AM

6:33 AM

6:35 AM

6:37 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM LEACH HOLLOW RD & WAGON WHEEL RD 

6:47 AM THE SHERMAN SCHOOL

6:49 AM BARNES HILL RD & BRINSMADE LN 

6:51 AM BARNES HILL RD & UPLAND PASTURES RD

6:52 AM BARNES HILL RD & OSBORN RD

7:06 AM NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL

LEACH HOLLOW RD & MAUWEEHOO HL 

LEACH HOLLOW RD & GLENVIEW DR

4 RTE 37 CTR

22 RTE 37 CTR

43 RTE 37 S

76 RTE 37 S

ROUTE 37 S & WAKEMAN HILL RD /COZIER HILL RD

ROUTE 37 S & CHAPEL HILL RD

184 RTE 37 S

154 RTE 37 S

ROUTE 37 S & BIG TRAIL + UTURN

CT-37 & DURGY LN

30 HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

SHERMAN INBOUND BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

Page 2 of 4

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY 
BY UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE

AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL



BUS #64 AM - SHERMAN HS INBOUND/SHEPAUG

STOP TIME LOCATION
6:04 AM HIGHVIEW LN & CORN TASSELL + UTURN

6:08 AM 151 RTE 39 N  

6:09 AM 164 RT 39N

6:10 AM 12 ROUTE 55 W

6:11 AM ROUTE 55 W & EVANS HILL RD

6:12 AM 40  RTE 55 W

6:13 AM 47 ROUTE 55 W

6:14 AM ROUTE 55 W ANDERSON RD E

6:15 AM 88 RTE 55 W

6:17 AM ANDERSON RD & HOYT RD

6:18 AM 3 ANDERSON RD E

6:19 AM 12 ANDERSON RD E

6:24 AM 48 ANDERSON RD

6:25 AM ANDERSON RD & SMOKE RIDGE DR

6:26 AM ANDERSON RD & CLOVERLEAF FARM S 

6:27 AM ANDERSON RD & WIMISINK RD

6:28 AM 5 ANDERSON RD

6:30 AM 100 ROUTE 39 N

6:32 AM ROUTE 39 & FARM RD

6:33 AM 64 ROUTE 39

6:34 AM 52 RT 39 N

6:35 AM ROUTE 39 & BRIARWOOD DR/CHURCH RD

6:36 AM RTE 39 N & GELSTON RD  

6:37 AM ROUTE 39 & SUNNY LN

6:40 AM THE SHERMAN SCHOOL

7:16 AM SHEPAUG VALLEY

SHERMAN INBOUND BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

Page 3 of 4

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY 
BY UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE

AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL



BUS #65 AM - SHERMAN INBOUND NMHS FEEDER @ 6:40 NMHS @ 7:05

STOP TIME LOCATION
6:14 AM 60 RTE 39 S

6:15 AM ROUTE 39 S & COZIER HILL RD

6:17 AM 120 RTE 39 S

6:18 AM RTE 39 S & PINEWOOD SHORES 

6:19 AM ROUTE 39 S & ECHO RD

6:23 AM ROUTE 39 S & ORCHARD REST RD

6:24 AM 43 RTE 39 S

6:25 AM RTE 39 S & DEER RUN TRAIL  

6:27 AM ROUTE 39 S & CEDAR LN

6:28 AM 9 RTE 37 CTR

6:30 AM THE SHERMAN SCHOOL - TRANSFERS

SHERMAN INBOUND BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

Page 4 of 4

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY 
BY UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE

AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL




